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PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE—DETAILS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Monday, July 13 — Construction

11-12 pm
12-1 pm
1-2:30 pm
3 pm
3:30-5 pm
6 pm

Family Campus Tour
Family AE Program Intro
Camp Check-In

Welcoming Circle
Construction Fundamentals

Dinner

Tuesday, July 14 — Mechanical

8-9 am
10-1 pm
1-2 pm
2-3 pm
3-5 pm

6 pm

Breakfast

Sustainable Design

Lunch

Mechanical Fundamentals
Mechanical Design

Dinner

Wednesday, July 15 — Lighting

8-9 am
10-11 am
11-1 pm

1-2 pm

2-5 pm

6 pm
9 pm

Breakfast

Layers of Light

Light Lab

Lunch

Landscape Lighting Design

Dinner

EDI Lobby

504 ECoRE

TBD

105 EDI - High Bay
105 EDI - High Bay
TBD

TBD

Morningstar House
516 ECoRE

516 ECoRE

516 ECoRE

TBD

TBD

516 ECoRE

501E ECoRE

516 ECoRE
Millenium Science
TBD

Landscape Design Narratives Millenium Science

PennState
College of Engineering

Thursday, July 16 — Structural

8-9 am
10-11 pm
11-1 pm

1-2 pm

2-5 pm

6 pm

Breakfast

Structural Fundamentals
Structural Design

Lunch

Historical Architecture Tour

Dinner

Friday, July 17 — Construction

8-9 am
10-12 pm
12-1 pm
2-4 pm

Breakfast

Concrete Demolition
Lunch & Closing Circle
Camp Check-Out

ARCHITECTURAL
ENGINEERING

TBD

516 ECoRE
516 ECoRE
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
TBD

TBD

105 EDI
516 ECoRE
TBD



