

SUMMER CAMP 2026

Building Our Future



PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE—DETAILS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Monday, July 13 – Construction

11-12 pm	Family Campus Tour	EDI Lobby
12-1 pm	Family AE Program Intro	504 ECoRE
1-2:30 pm	Camp Check-In	TBD
3 pm	Welcoming Circle	105 EDI – High Bay
3:30-5 pm	Construction Fundamentals	105 EDI – High Bay
6 pm	Dinner	TBD

Tuesday, July 14 – Mechanical

8-9 am	Breakfast	TBD
10-1 pm	Sustainable Design	Morningstar House
1-2 pm	Lunch	516 ECoRE
2-3 pm	Mechanical Fundamentals	516 ECoRE
3-5 pm	Mechanical Design	516 ECoRE
6 pm	Dinner	TBD

Thursday, July 16 – Structural

8-9 am	Breakfast	TBD
10-11 pm	Structural Fundamentals	516 ECoRE
11-1 pm	Structural Design	516 ECoRE
1-2 pm	Lunch	Bellefonte, PA
2-5 pm	Historical Architecture Tour	Bellefonte, PA
6 pm	Dinner	TBD

Friday, July 17 – Construction

8-9 am	Breakfast	TBD
10-12 pm	Concrete Demolition	105 EDI
12-1 pm	Lunch & Closing Circle	516 ECoRE
2-4 pm	Camp Check-Out	TBD

Wednesday, July 15 – Lighting

8-9 am	Breakfast	TBD
10-11 am	Layers of Light	516 ECoRE
11-1 pm	Light Lab	501E ECoRE
1-2 pm	Lunch	516 ECoRE
2-5 pm	Landscape Lighting Design	Millenium Science
6 pm	Dinner	TBD
9 pm	Landscape Design Narratives	Millenium Science



PennState
College of Engineering

**ARCHITECTURAL
ENGINEERING**